Madison County Mega Site Alliance Fire Protection District Board of Commissioners

Calvin Garrett Andrew Hughes Nathan Jordan Kerry Minninger Mike Raffield

MEMORANDUM

May 2, 2022

Mr. Shelton Vance, County Administrator Madison County Board of Supervisors P.O. Box 608 Canton, Ms 39046

Mr. Vance,

Please accept this memorandum as a request for the monthly pay allotment as approved by the Board of Supervisors for the members of the Madison County Mega Site Alliance Fire District. The board members have conducted meetings in the month of April.

Board members are: Calvin Garrett Andrew Hughes Nathan Jordan Kerry Minninger Mike Raffield

Thank you,

Kerry Minninger

Kerry Minninger, Chairman

Cc: Na'Son White, Comptroller